128	 technor.com
SPARES & ACCESSORIES
FLAMEPROOF - PL../PSRC.. SERIES
IP rating IP66/IP67
Ambient temperature
range
-50°C to +60°C
Approvals IMQ 09ATEX0019U

CODE
SPARE PART
TYPE KEY
WITHDRAWAL
WEIGHT (Kg)
B090603000025 PLF-10 NO/NC - KEY SELECTOR SWITCH 0 0.20
B090603000027 PLF-10 NO/NO - KEY SELECTOR SWITCH 0 0.20
B090603000023 PLF-10 NC/NC - KEY SELECTOR SWITCH 0 0.20
B090603000026 PLF-10 NO/NC - KEY SELECTOR SWITCH 0-1 0.20
B090603000028 PLF-10 NO/NO - KEY SELECTOR SWITCH 0-1 0.20
B090603000024 PLF-10 NC/NC - KEY SELECTOR SWITCH 0-1 0.20
Contacts are not included
CO
N
TR
O
L
ST
AT
IO
N
S
130	 technor.com
PL.. Series Pilot lights
CODE
SPARE PART
TYPE COLOUR
B090602000021 PLD-10 PILOT LIGHT WHITE
B090602000030 PLD-20 PILOT LIGHT RED
B090602000026 PLD-30 PILOT LIGHT GREEN
B090602000027 PLD-40 PILOT LIGHT YELLOW
B090602000028 PLD-50 PILOT LIGHT BLUE
Suitable for LED lamp 3W max. or incandescent lamp 5W max., Vmax.DC 220 V, Vmax.AC 380 V
PL.. series Lamps
CODE TYPE VOLTAGE COLOUR
B090602000001 LED LAMP 12 V-R
12 V
RED
B090602000002 LED LAMP 12 V-V GREEN
B090602000003 LED LAMP 12 V-G YELLOW
B090602000004 LED LAMP 12 V-B WHITE
B090602000006 LED LAMP 24 V-R
24 V
RED
B090602000005 LED LAMP 24 V-V GREEN
B090602000007 LED LAMP 24 V-G YELLOW
B090602000008 LED LAMP 24 V-B WHITE
B090602000024 LED LAMP 24 V-BL BLUE
B090602000019 LED LAMP 48 V-R
48 V
RED
B090602000018 LED LAMP 48 V-V GREEN
B090602000020 LED LAMP 48 V-G YELLOW
B090602000017 LED LAMP 48 V-B WHITE
B090602000009 LED LAMP 110 V-R
110 V
RED
B090602000010 LED LAMP 110 V-V GREEN
B090602000011 LED LAMP 110 V-G YELLOW
B090602000012 LED LAMP 110 V-B WHITE
B090602000022 LED LAMP 110 V-BL BLUE
B090602000013 LED LAMP 220 V-R
220 V
RED
B090602000014 LED LAMP 220 V-V GREEN
B090602000015 LED LAMP 220 V-G YELLOW
B090602000016 LED LAMP 220 V-B WHITE
B090602000025 LED LAMP 220 V-BL BLUE
B090602000038 LED LAMP 400 V-R
400 V
RED
B090100S00762 LED LAMP 400 V-V GREEN

Dimensions CP../CPS.. EFDCN
CP../CPS.. EFDCN Series - Standard versions*
TYPE CODE** ENTRIES N° OF HOLES ON
COVER
DRAWING ENCLOSURE
DIAMETER  [mm]
WEIGHT
[Kg]
CPC-26/EFDCN-1-90 B012074010149
2 X M25
1 TAB-A 90 1.10
CPC-26/EFDCN-2-90 B012074010134 2 TAB-B 90 1.10
CPSC-26/EFDCN-1-120 B012074010152 1 TAB-A 120 1.70
CPSC-26/EFDCN-2-120 B012074010154 2 TAB-B 120 1.70
CPSC-26/EFDCN-3-120 B012074010156 3 TAB-C 120 1.70
CPSC-26/EFDCN-4-120 B012074010158 4 TAB-D 120 1.70
CPC-26/EFDCN-1-90 B012074010150
2 X 3/4"NPT
1 TAB-A 90 1.10
CPC-26/EFDCN-2-90 B012074010151 2 TAB-B 90 1.10
CPSC-26/EFDCN-1-120 B012074010153 1 TAB-A 120 1.70
CPSC-26/EFDCN-2-120 B012074010155 2 TAB-B 120 1.70
CPSC-26/EFDCN-3-120 B012074010157 3 TAB-C 120 1.70
CPSC-26/EFDCN-4-120 B012074010159 4 TAB-D 120 1.70
*CP../EFDCN Series are supplied ATEX/TR-CU certified. For IECEx certificate, ask to our Sales Dept.
*CP../EFDCN Series are supplied painted. Standard painting cycle: C4 - Colour: Blue RAL5014 (Other colours available upon request)
**Codes refer to drilled enclosures without operators & components. To be ordered separately, refer to "Spare & Accessories" section.
For different customized configurations, ask to our Sales. Dept.
CO
N
TR
O
L
ST
AT
IO
N
S
TAB-A TAB-B TAB-C TAB-D